EMPLOYMENT LAND SCHEDULE - 31st March 2013
ID Ref. Address Site
Status
Use
Classes
Total
Proposed
Total Plng
Perm
Total
Completed
Total Under
Construction
Total
Allocated
Annual
Completed
Type
3 POL DS2 SITE
WHARF ROAD/MEADOWS WAY/COLLIERS W
BIDDULPH
CS/PC/AL
P
0.441.5615B1/B2/B8/A1 0 5.539 0G/B 0.44
10 VICTORIA BUSINESS PARK
VICTORIA BUSINESS PARK
BIDDULPH
PC/CS/PC
OM
4.659.27B1/B2/B8/SG 0.7 0 0.233B 5.35
74 POWER NASH AND BROWNLEES INDUSTRI
BROWN LEES ROAD / TUNSTALL ROAD / CO
BIDDULPH
PC/COM 0.2371.008B1/B2/B8 0 0 0B 1.008
112 LAND WEST OF
CHILDERPLAY ROAD
BIDDULPH
COM 0.2810.281SG 0 0 0B 0.281
140 RED CROSS GARAGE WORKS
TUNSTALL ROAD
BIDDULPH
COM 0.0340.034B2/SG 0 0 0B 0.034
163 BROOKSIDE HOUSE
TUNSTALL ROAD
BIDDULPH
CS/L 00.182SG 0 0 0C/L 0.182
164 SAINSBURYS SITE (BIDDULPH)
WHARF ROAD
BIDDULPH
PCOM/(L
OSS)
00.107A1/A2/A3/A4/
A5/SG/B1/C3
0 0 0B/L 0.107
203 HURST ROAD GARAGE
HURST ROAD
BIDDULPH
CS 00.168B2 0 0 0B 0.168
12.6115 0.7 5.642AREA TOTAL = 7.57 5.539 0.233
ID Ref. Address Site
Status
Use
Classes
Total
Proposed
Total Plng
Perm
Total
Completed
Total Under
Construction
Total
Allocated
Annual
Completed
Type
1 BROOK HOUSES II
BROOKHOUSE WAY
CHEADLE
CS/ALP 01.1724B1/B2/B8/C3 0 0.69 0G 1.1724
9 DRAYCOTT CROSS
DRAYCOTT CROSS ROADS
CHEADLE
CS 04.21B1/B2/B8 0.35 0 0B 0.35
18 NEW HADEN II
NEW HADEN ROAD
CHEADLE
ALP 04.27B1/B2 0 4.27 0G 0
19 DRAYCOTT CROSS ROAD
DRAYCOTT CROSS ROAD
CHEADLE
COM 0.760.76B1/B2/B8/SG 0 0 0B 0.76
22 NEW HADEN ROAD
NEW HADEN ROAD
CHEADLE
COM 0.410.41B1/B2/B8 0 0 0B 0.41
79 ADDERLEY MILL
BROOKHOUSE ROAD
CHEADLE
CS 00.37B2 0.37 0 0B 0.37
114 I A E FENCING DIVISION
BROOKHOUSE WAY
CHEADLE
COM 0.01750.0175B1/B2/B8 0 0 0B 0.0175
115 H TIDESWELL AND SONS LTD
DRAYCOTT CROSS ROAD
CHEADLE
CS 01.34B8 0.0464 0 0B 1.34
130 LANGER UK LTD SITE
DRAYCOTT CROSS ROAD
CHEADLE
CS/PC 02.48B1(A)/B2 2.48 0 0G 2.48
ID Ref. Address Site
Status
Use
Classes
Total
Proposed
Total Plng
Perm
Total
Completed
Total Under
Construction
Total
Allocated
Annual
Completed
Type
131 LAND AND BUILDINGS AT
FROGHALL ROAD
CHEADLE
PC/PCOM 0.590.59SG 0 0 0G 0.59
138 BETHEL CHAPEL
TAPE STREET
CHEADLE
COM 0.0060.006B1(A)/D1 0 0 0C 0.006
153 DOMESTIC GARAGE TO
TUSCAN CLOSE
CHEADLE
COM 0.0120.012B2 0 0 0C 0.012
157 LAND AT
BROOKHOUSE WAY
CHEADLE
COM 0.1720.172B8 0 0 0.172B 0.172
158 NEW CANTEEN BUILDING AT NEW HADEN P
DRAYCOTT CROSS ROAD
CHEADLE
COM 0.0030.003B2 0 0 0B 0.003
159 LAND TO REAR OF CHEADLE SHOPPING CE
CHAPEL STREET
CHEADLE
COM 0.1230.123B1(A) 0 0 0B 0.123
162 AGRICULTURAL BUILDINGS AT HUNTLEY H
HUNTLEY LANE
CHEADLE
CS 00.09B1 0 0 0C 0.09
200 AA SILENCERS
TEAN ROAD
CHEADLE
PCOM 0.02570.147B2 car repairs 0.147 0 0.0257B 0.147
201 VULCAN REFRECTORIES
DRAYCOTT CROSS ROAD
CHEADLE
PCOM 00.402B1/2/8 0 0 0B 0.402
ID Ref. Address Site
Status
Use
Classes
Total
Proposed
Total Plng
Perm
Total
Completed
Total Under
Construction
Total
Allocated
Annual
Completed
Type
208 PREMISES AT
QUEEN STREET
CHEADLE
CS 00.0065SG/B8 0 0 0B 0.0065
16.5814 3.393 2.119AREA TOTAL = 8.4514 4.96 0.198
4 CORNHILL
CHEDDLETON ROAD
LEEK
ALP/CS/N
C
0.5343.84B1/B2 0 3.84 0G 0.534
40 CHURNET WORKS SITE( SAINSBURYS)
MACCLESFIELD ROAD/ABBEY GREEN ROAD
LEEK
CS/L/PCO
M
1.451.45B1/B2/B8/A1/
C3/SG
0 0 4.473M/L 1.45
43 BARNFIELDS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
NEWCASTLE ROAD/GRANGE GARDENS/SUN
LEEK
NC/PCOM 8.028.02B1/B2/B8/SG 0 0 0B 8.02
45 BRITANNIA BUILDING SOCIETY(BRITANNIA+
CHEADLE ROAD
LEEK
COM 0.090.09B1 0 0 0B 0.09
46 "VENUE CHOICE" (TOWN YARD /SCHOOL YA
EARL STREET
LEEK
0.0180.018B1(A) 0 0 0B 0
47 LAND
BROOKLANDS WAY (INC PART LEEKBROOK
LEEK
COM/CS/ 2.4352.435B1/B2/B8 0 0 0M 2.435
48 NORTHERN PART FORMER JOSHUA WARDL
LEEKBROOK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE/CHEADLE
LEEK
PC 02.15B1/B2/B8 0 0 0B/L 2.15
ID Ref. Address Site
Status
Use
Classes
Total
Proposed
Total Plng
Perm
Total
Completed
Total Under
Construction
Total
Allocated
Annual
Completed
Type
127
FOUNTAIN STREET
LEEK
COM 0.00450.0045B1 0 0 0C 0.0045
135 TESSENDERLO (TENNANTS FINE CHEMICAL
MACCLESFIELD ROAD
LEEK
COM 2.672.67B1/B2/B8 2.638 0 2.67B 2.67
142 M AND M VEHICLE REPAIRS
WOODCROFT ROAD
LEEK
COM 0.290.29B2 0 0 0C 0.29
146 FIELD HOUSE ("THE NASH")
HIGH STREET
LEEK
COM 0.080.08B1(A) 0 0 0C 0.08
147 SMITHY GARAGE
ASHBOURNE ROAD
LEEK
COM 0.1360.136B2 0 0 0B 0.136
152 HMK AUTOS LTD
ASHBOURNE ROAD
LEEK
PCOM 00.128B2 0.128 0 0B 0.128
154 POPLAR GARAGE
MILL STREET
LEEK
CS/L 00.15B1/C3 0 0 0B/L 0.15
210 GENETIX FITNESS GYM (FORMER SNOOKE
CLERK BANK
LEEK
CS 00.065B1A 0 0 0C 0.065
215 ALEXANDRA MILL
QUEEN STREET
LEEK
COM/L 0.150.15B1/C3 0 0 0C/L 0.15
ID Ref. Address Site
Status
Use
Classes
Total
Proposed
Total Plng
Perm
Total
Completed
Total Under
Construction
Total
Allocated
Annual
Completed
Type
211 CROWN GARAGE
LEEK ROAD
LEEKBROOK
CS 00.102B2/SG 0 0 0B 0.102
21.7785 2.766 15.88AREA TOTAL = 18.455 3.84 7.143
209 THE OLD METHODIST CHAPEL
HIGH STREET
ALTON
CS 00.009B1A 0 0 0C 0.009
141 RUDYARD ROAD GARAGE
RUDYARD ROAD
BIDDULPH MOOR
COM 0.060.06B2 0 0 0B 0.06
7 BLYTHE BRIDGE RIS
LAND N&S OF A50, S OF A521
BLYTHE BRIDGE
ALP/CS/P
C/NC
048.58B1 0 48.58 0M 48.58
160 BLYTHE BRIDGE MILL
STALLINGTON ROAD
BLYTHE BRIDGE
CS 00.25B1/B2/B8 0 0 0B 0.25
118 BUILDINGS AT
ASHBOURNE ROAD
BRADNOP
PCOM 0.0160.2B1(C) 0.184 0 0B 0.2
161 MOORSIDE WORKS
HOFTENS CROSS
CAULDON LOW
CS 00.9B8 0.9 0 0B 0.9
199 LAND AT
RUE HILL ROAD
CAULDON LOWE
CS 01.622B2 0 0 0B 1.622
ID Ref. Address Site
Status
Use
Classes
Total
Proposed
Total Plng
Perm
Total
Completed
Total Under
Construction
Total
Allocated
Annual
Completed
Type
150 CAVERSWALL PARK FARM
SCHOOL LANE
CAVERSWALL
COM 0.1540.154B1(A) 0 0 0C 0.154
49 CHURNETSIDE BUSINESS PARK
STATION ROAD/HARRISON WAY
CHEDDLETON
COM 2.632.63B2/B8 0 0 0B 2.63
51 JOHN POINTONS SITE
FELTHOUSE LANE
CHEDDLETON
PCOM/CS 1.131414.88B1/B2/B8 7.6592 0 0M 8.8915
68 BLYTHE PARK
CRESSWELL OLD LANE/SANDON ROAD
CRESSWELL
COM 1.561.56B2/B8 0 0 0B 1.56
175 LAND NORTH/SOUTH/WEST OF
CRESSWELL OLD ROAD
CRESSWELL
NC 00.129B2 0 0 0M? 0.129
119 WHITEHURST FARM
WHITEHURST LANE
DILHORNE
COM 0.750.75B1(A) 0 0 0G 0.75
148 FOXFIELD WORKS
WHITEHURST LANE
DILHORNE
COM 0.0560.056B2 0 0 0B 0.056
149 ROADHOUSE GARAGE
UTTOXETER ROAD
DRAYCOTT IN THE MOORS
COM 0.0550.055B2 0 0 0B 0.055
6 FROGHALL
DOVEDALE ROAD
FROGHALL
ALP/NC 02.39B2 0 2.39 0M 0
ID Ref. Address Site
Status
Use
Classes
Total
Proposed
Total Plng
Perm
Total
Completed
Total Under
Construction
Total
Allocated
Annual
Completed
Type
17 FORMER IPSTONES SEWAGE TREATMENT
FROGHALL ROAD
IPSTONES
ALP/PC/C
S
00.47B1/B2 0.36 0.47 0M 0.36
156 BARN AT
BLAKELEY LANE
KINGSLEY
CS 00.0033B1/C3 0 0 0C 0.0033
124 OUTBUILDINGS AT
DUNWOOD LANE
LONGSDON
COM 0.290.29B1 0 0 0C 0.29
126 BARNSWOOD FARM
MACCLESFIELD ROAD
RUSHTON SPENCER
PCOM/CS 0.3890.824B1(C)/B8 0 0 0B 0.824
5 WATERHOUSES
LEEK ROAD
WATERHOUSES
ALP/NC 01.26B1/B2 0 1.26 0G 0
125 LAND NE OF
EARLSWAY
WATERHOUSES
COM 1.11.1B2 0 0 0B 1.1
117 BARN AT
HULME LANE
WERRINGTON
COM 0.0210.021B8 0 0 0G 0.021
198 MOUNT GARAGE
LEEK ROAD
WERRINGTON
CS 02.894B2 0 0 0M 2.894
202 SUB 4 HEALTH
LEEK ROAD
WERRINGTON
CS/PC 00.0432D1 + B1/2/8 0 0 0B 0.0432
ID Ref. Address Site
Status
Use
Classes
Total
Proposed
Total Plng
Perm
Total
Completed
Total Under
Construction
Total
Allocated
Annual
Completed
Type
139 THE OLD FLINT MILL
CONSALL FORGE
WETLEY ROCKS
CS(L) 00.14B1/C3 0.14 0 0C 0.14
151 M BOYDON PREMISES [WG TANKERS]
ASHBOURNE ROAD
WINKHILL
CS 01.034SG 0 0 0B 1.034
212 NEW STREET GARAGE
ASHBOURNE ROAD
WINKHILL
CS 00.18B2 0 0 0B 0.18
82.4845 9.243 8.212AREA TOTAL = 72.736 52.7 0
DISTRICT TOTAL = 133.46 16.10 31.85107.21 67.04 7.574